
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Water and Sewer Utilities
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Change Order No. 1 Contract 12R-WS2000 (Reducing Contract Amount and extending contract period)
Purpose: Phase III/IV (K) Cured-In-Place Sewer Rehabilitation
Entity Name: En-Tech Corp.
Address: 304 Harrington Avenue, Closter, NJ 07624
Original Contract Amount: $2,754,132.50
Reduced by: $587,579.20
Total Contract Amount: $2,166,553.30
Amended Period: To be completed by October 31, 2008
Contract Basis: Bid
Additional Comments: N/A

File #: 08-191, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 1/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

